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1034 Nashmont Drive, Ona, WV
This beautiful home offers five bedrooms, three full bath-
rooms and 3,307 square feet of finished living space! This
all brick home has a finished basement, first floor guest bed-
room, first floor full bathroom, and an incredible outdoor
space! The rear yard is secluded and has a deck, patio and
an above ground pool. The bathrooms all have new vanity
tops and the second floor bathroomhas a new tile shower!

Schedule your private tour today!
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“Your Real Estate Store...”
Large enough to serve YOU,
Small enough to CARE!

www.bootonrealtywv.com

68+/- acreswith clearedhouse seat,
utilities on site. Suitable for huntingor
4wheeling. Close toCabwaylingoState

Park. #168666 $70’s Call John

Commercial office space locatedbtwn
Wayne&Lavalette onRt 152. Currently
occupied&beingusedas a chiropractic

office& formerly adentist office.
1400 sq. ft. includes offices, exam
rooms, lobby and2bathrooms.
#168695 $125,000 CallMatt
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This brick homeoffers 3BR, 1.5BA, 2
car attch. garage. HomeneedsTLC.
Situatedon4+acres. Great location.
#167681 $110,000 Call Darik
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Verywellmaintainedhome. New furnace
&windows throughout. 3BR&2BA.

Enjoy the large fenced yard&nicedeck.
A 2-car detachedgaragew/Apartment
offers extra incomeormother-in-lawqtrs.

#168627 $145,000 CallMatt

NEW! VACANT LAND
FortGay

1.77 acres $20’s
Wayne - 8 acres

w/Garage $60,000
Crum

4acres $10,000
Wayne

3 acres $14,700
Lavalette

1 acre lot $5,000

East Lynn - 1.38 acres
3wells, citywtr. septic &garage

$83,900
HuntingtonPrimeCommercial
development opportunityw/
frontageonmajor artery

NEW!
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